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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 FEBRUARY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

6R/E 1 EVERYTHING IS A-OK Violent Soho1 IOU/UMA IOU434
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COLLAPSED IN SUNBEAMS

MCCARTNEY III

THE GUILT AND THE GRIEF

THE ALBUM

POST HUMAN: SURVIVAL HORROR

THE FUTURE BITES

GREATEST HITS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

THE SLOW RUSH

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

PARACHUTES

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

AFTER HOURS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

THE VERY BEST

NIRVANA

F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)

Arlo Parks

Paul McCartney

Polaris

BlackPink

Bring Me The Horizon

Steven Wilson

Queen

Pink Floyd

Tame Impala

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Nirvana

Coldplay

Billie Eilish

The Weeknd

Kendrick Lamar

Paul Kelly

INXS

Nirvana

The Kid Laroi

TG/INE

CAP/UMA

CVA/ORCH

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

CAR/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

GEF/UMA

PLG/WAR

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

GAWD/EMI

PET/UMA

GEF/UMA

COL/SME
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TRANS509X

3532182

RES155LPA

2200519

G010004419148B

CAROL021CD

2758364

88875170912

7757960

5489042

GEFD24727

5277832

B002972702

B003189002

3716232

GAWD029S

5335934

4935232

G0100044183579
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